M/s Two Brothers Beverages Private Limited (Financial Creditor)

and the security interest, if any, in respect of such claims

The updated List of creditors as on 23.07.2021 containing the names of creditors, the amounts claimed by them, the amount of their claims admitted

Related/
. Security
Amount admitted Un-
. Interest, if | Secured/
. . Amount claimed by by Interim related :
Sl. NO. Name of Financial Creditors : N : Email ID any respect|unsecure| Status
the Creditors in INR Resolution to
of the such d
Professional in INR | Corporat
Claims

e Debtor

1|South Indian Bank 8,724,678.16 8,724,678.16 - |br0559@sib.co.in Unsecured un-secured

Total Claim Amount 8,724,678.16 8,724,678.16

VIJAY KUMA
LIQUIDATOR,

Two Brothers Beverage Pvt Ltd{in Liquidation)
Regn.: IBBlHPA-OOZIlP-OOSSZ!ZO‘i8-19!12020
Add..172, Green Tower Appartment, Sector-23

Dwarka New Delhi-110077

EMAIL: tbbpl.liqui
M-9871110861

dation@gmail.com



